
STATE LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF PAKISTAN 
FAISALABAD REGION  

 
TENDER NOTICE # FSD/RO/ 01/2022 (ESTABLISHMENT OF RTA FAISALABAD REGION) 

PROCUREMENT OF LAPTOP, MULTIMEDIA, PERSONAL COMPUTER, FURNITURE AND FIXTURE, FLOOR TILING, FALSE 
CEILING AND AIR CONDITIONED etc. FOR REGIONALTRAINING ACADEMY FAISALABAD REGION 

 
State Life Insurance Corporation of Pakistan Faisalabad Region invites reputable manufacturers/ registered 
firms/suppliers/dealers to submit their sealed Technical and Financial quotations (in Pakistan Rupee) as per 
PPRA rules under “Single Stage Two Envelope procedure” for purchase of following capital  items for its 
Regional Training Academy at 7

th
 floor state life building 2-Liaqat Road Faisalabad .  

 

Title of Work 

 
Measureme
nt/number 

 Tender     
document 

fee 

Bid 
Security 

Tender Closing  
Date and Time 

for bids 
submission  

Tender opening 
date and time 

(Technical Bids)  

1- False ceiling Gypsum/Fiber     
         With SMD lights and false    
         Ceiling fans.  
2- Wall Paneling  

3-      Floor tiling  
4-      Revolving chair (executive) 
5-      Sofa Set with Centre table    
6-     Class room chairs  
7-      Class Room tables  
8-      cupboard wooden    
9-      Vanishing blinds 
10-    Rostrum/Dais wooden/glass 
11-    Laptop 
12-    Multimedia with screen 
13-    Personal Computer 
14-    Air conditioner 1.5 Ton 
15-    Air conditioner  1 Ton         

 
1930 sq.ft 
 
2412 sq. ft 
1530 sq. ft 

01 
01 
30 
02 
02 
03 
01 
01 
01 
01 
03 
01  

 
 
 

 
Rs.1,000/= 

 
 
 

2 % of the 
total 

Bid value 
in Pak 

Rupees  

 
 
 

11-08-2022 
11:00 AM 

 
 
 

11-08-2022 
11:30 AM 

 
VENUE: 

Office of the 
regional incharge 

(p&gs) 
Faisalabad 

Region 

 

Tender document with all relevant details can be obtained from undersigned at given address during office 

hours Monday to Friday 09:00 am to 05:00 pm at the cost of Rs.1000 as tender fee payable in shape of 

Demand Draft / CDR (non-refundable) in favor of State Life Insurance of Pakistan Faisalabad Region by hand or 

by post.  Other details of the Tender may be seen in the Tender document. Technical bids will be opened on 

11-08-2022 at 11.30 am. In the office of the undersigned in the presence of bidders or their representatives 

who like to be present at the occasion. No tender will be entertained without bid security/earnest 

Money/CDR. 

NOTE:  

1- Each item in the tender will be evaluated separately. 

2- Quantity/Measurements of any item can be increased or decreased as per requirement. 

3- State Life reserves the right to reject all bids or proposals at any time prior to the acceptance of a bid or                   

proposal in accordance with PPRA Rule No.33. 

                                                                    Syed Ishtiaq Ahmad Bukhari 
                  AGM/Regional Incharge (P&GS)/Secretary (RPC) 
                                                    State Life Regional Office 7th Floor State Life Building 
                       2-Liaqat Road Faisalabad Region 
                                                    Phone Number 041-9201572, 03467683044 


