

## TENDER NOTICE # FSD/RO/ 01/2022 (ESTABLISHMENT OF RTA FAISALABAD REGION) PROCUREMENT OF LAPTOP, MULTIMEDIA, PERSONAL COMPUTER, FURNITURE AND FIXTURE, FLOOR TILING, FALSE CEILING AND AIR CONDITIONED etc. FOR REGIONALTRAINING ACADEMY FAISALABAD REGION

State Life Insurance Corporation of Pakistan Faisalabad Region invites reputable manufacturers/ registered firms/suppliers/dealers to submit their sealed Technical and Financial quotations (in Pakistan Rupee) as per PPRA rules under "Single Stage Two Envelope procedure" for purchase of following capital items for its Regional Training Academy at 7<sup>th</sup> floor state life building 2-Liaqat Road Faisalabad.

	Title of Work	Measureme nt/number	Tender document fee	Bid Security	Tender Closing Date and Time for bids submission	Tender opening date and time (Technical Bids)
1-	False ceiling Gypsum/Fiber					
	With SMD lights and false	1930 sq.ft				
	Ceiling fans.					
2-	Wall Paneling	2412 sq. ft		2 % of the	11-08-2022	11-08-2022
3-	Floor tiling	1530 sq. ft	Rs.1,000/=	total	11:00 AM	11:30 AM
4-	Revolving chair (executive)	01		Bid value		
5-	Sofa Set with Centre table	01		in Pak		VENUE:
6-	Class room chairs	30		Rupees		Office of the
7-	Class Room tables	02				regional incharge
8-	cupboard wooden	02				(p&gs)
9-	Vanishing blinds	03				Faisalabad
10-	Rostrum/Dais wooden/glass	01				Region
11-	Laptop	01				
12-	Multimedia with screen	01				
13-	Personal Computer	01				
14-	Air conditioner 1.5 Ton	03				
15-	Air conditioner 1 Ton	01				

Tender document with all relevant details can be obtained from undersigned at given address during office hours Monday to Friday 09:00 am to 05:00 pm at the cost of Rs.1000 as tender fee payable in shape of Demand Draft / CDR (non-refundable) in favor of State Life Insurance of Pakistan Faisalabad Region by hand or by post. Other details of the Tender may be seen in the Tender document. Technical bids will be opened on 11-08-2022 at 11.30 am. In the office of the undersigned in the presence of bidders or their representatives who like to be present at the occasion. No tender will be entertained without bid security/earnest Money/CDR.

## NOTE:

- 1- Each item in the tender will be evaluated separately.
- 2- Quantity/Measurements of any item can be increased or decreased as per requirement.
- 3- State Life reserves the right to reject all bids or proposals at any time prior to the acceptance of a bid or proposal in accordance with PPRA Rule No.33.

## Syed Ishtiaq Ahmad Bukhari

AGM/Regional Incharge (P&GS)/Secretary (RPC) State Life Regional Office 7<sup>th</sup> Floor State Life Building 2-Liaqat Road Faisalabad Region Phone Number 041-9201572, 03467683044